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August 20 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 23,037.44 23,116.39 -0.34 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,380.17 1,385.97 -0.42 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 571.34 573.03 -0.29 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,390.30 1,390.55 -0.02 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 786.11 789.04 -0.37 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
95 126 5
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
FFH 5.55  CNQ -18.32 GOOS 5.26%  TLRY -3.80%
AEM 540 SU -13.25 TXG 3.98% CVE -3.61%
WPM 4.79 CVE -8.56 SVI 2.71%  CS -3.12%
ABX 311 ATD -4.54 BTO 2.67% BLDP -3.09%
FNV 2.66 MFC -4.24 FFH 2.28% BTE -2.87%
IFC 2925 TRP -4.11 WPM 1.79%  PD -2.75%
CM 1.38 BN -4.08 BEI.UN 1.76%  SU -2.68%
: - LUG 1.70%  CNQ -2.51%
AGI 1.25 SHOP 4.05
BCE 199 | TECK.B -3.96 FVI 1.69%  LSPD -2.48%
csU 1'14 CP ' _3:71 AGI 1.57%  CSH.UN -2.43%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Materials 52 12.65 % $417.21 12.12 Materials
Real Estate 20 2159 $70.83 0.99 Real Estate
Health Care -+
Health Care 4 0.28 % $9.34 -1.08 Telecomm
Communication 5 3.09 % $101.74 177 Utilities
Services . i
Utilities 15 3.87 % $127.51 336 Industrials
Cons Staples |
Industrials 28 13.27 % $437.50 -3.39 Cons Disc |
Consumer Staples 11 4.27 % $140.92 -4.46 Info Tech |
Consumer 13 3.50 % $115.52 -4.73 Financials
Discretionary Energy
Information 10 8.47 % $279.29 6.46 -0.28%-0.24%-0.20%-0.16%-0.12%-0.08%-0.04% 0.00% 0.04% 0.08%
Technology
Financials 27 30.87%  $1,017.87 -7.56
Energy 41 17.57 % $579.27 -56.84
S&P/TSX Composite 226 100.00%  $3,296.99 -76.52

Index
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 303,850,788 Daily Volume 132,722,377
Daily Value $9,107,682,063 Daily Value $4,025,639,932
Daily Trades 748,319 Average Trade Size 347
Daily Symbols Traded 2,006 % TSX Volume 43.68 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

TSX Volume

Symbol

CNQ
MFC
ENB
GWO
SuU
ABX
CVE
FCU
OSK
TVE
BTE
FTS
ITE
HNU
BTO
QBR.B
K
TOU
TWM
RY

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol

HNU
ZEB
XEG
HOU
XGD
XU
HGD
HOD
BTCC.B
HQD

‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

17,052,010
11,886,700
10,951,585
6,794,770
5,902,864
5,856,446
5,839,163
5,265,189
4,618,065
4,422,279
4,166,893
3,687,706
3,500,552
3,487,598
3,323,644
3,260,963
3,224,548
3,139,915
3,136,785
2,987,766

Market Volume

3,487,598
1,650,964
1,245,598
1,181,824
934,249
873,394
854,654
786,196
480,431
473,321

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

TSX Value Symbol
$829,976,787 CNQ
$422,213,497 ENB
$583,235,573 RY
$295,483,000 MFC
$324,699,376 su
$163,645,603 GWO
$150,407,070 FTS

$5,111,537 ™

$22,093,670 TOU
$17,707,781 ABX
$19,855,713 CVE
$219,040,585 CNR
$733,378 SLF
$9,822,848 BNS
$12,785,743 SHOP
$107,375,569 BMO
$41,464,241 PPL
$194,562,031 MG
$1,053,675 QBR.B
$458,214,153 AEM
24,770,388 Average Trade Value
$524,845,280 Average Trade Size
43,508 # of ETFs Traded
Market Value Symbol
$9,822,848 ZEB
$61,429,263 XIU
$22,816,939 XEG
$15,247,896 XGD
$21,905,389 VFV
$30,644,944 HoOU
$2,086,720 HND
$5,578,969 ZspP
$5,585,073 CASH
$5,595,627 HNU

TSX Volume

17,052,010
10,951,585
2,987,766
11,886,700
5,902,864
6,794,770
3,687,706
2,496,644
3,139,915
5,856,446
5,839,163
958,273
2,045,550
2,235,529
1,413,828
1,155,036
2,337,578
1,944,355
3,260,963
962,477

Market Volume
1,650,964
873,394
1,245,598
934,249
137,555
1,181,824
156,615
138,373
202,491
3,487,598

TSX Value

$829,976,787
$583,235,573
$458,214,153
$422,213,497
$324,699,376
$295,483,000
$219,040,585
$201,996,726
$194,562,031
$163,645,603
$150,407,070
$148,566,209
$145,924,180
$144,547,531
$144,084,063
$136,231,398
$123,042,598
$107,783,358
$107,375,569
$106,311,576

$12,063
569

889

Market Value
$61,429,263
$30,644,944
$22,816,939
$21,905,389
$18,646,003
$15,247,896
$13,728,901
$11,552,520
$10,148,225

$9,822,848



Block Trades Non Block Trades

875 747,444
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 24,051,830 CNQ 14,961,600
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 22,141,800 ENB 8,600,000
TD SECURITIES INC. 16,319,800 MFC 8,569,100
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 13,012,000 GWO 6,041,900
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 12,050,100 SuU 3,563,700
Daily Volume 112,716,234 Daily Volume 58,207,290
Daily Value $49,875,346 Daily Value $26,628,675
Daily Trades 30,293 Average Trade Size 3,665
Daily Symbols Traded 1,011 % TSXV Volume 51.64%

TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
THRM 2,167,105 $153,004 SGD 874,544 $4,793,343
AE 2,039,129 $1,046,131 MAU 1,236,664 $2,334,965
APGO 1,963,690 $477,908 ARTG 154,139 $1,988,677
SIE 1,902,251 $88,910 HIVE 449,857 $1,900,899
CBIT 1,639,909 $154,372 TOI 13,361 $1,684,643
CLCO 1,437,207 $155,551 LMN 45,103 $1,458,189
MTX 1,359,544 $13,846 PLUR 684,675 $1,394,696
ROS 1,244,100 $86,287 ETL 918,964 $1,377,878
MAU 1,236,664 $2,334,965 DV 1,141,201 $1,186,072
GSVR 1,232,725 $327,702 AE 2,039,129 $1,046,131
DV 1,141,201 $1,186,072 BFM 495,092 $992,207
MOON 1,098,000 $90,890 NFG 230,902 $949,778
DEC 1,084,000 $47,455 PNG 522,020 $745,346
WATR 1,072,000 $31,260 VZLA 197,555 $529,321
MAE.RT 1,015,799 $5,079 RML 351,546 $510,548
GSHR 974,400 $299,426 0SS 599,348 $503,464
ETL 918,964 $1,377,878 PNPN 733,341 $484,670
RDS 875,488 $148,215 ELBM 660,717 $480,118
SGD 874,544 $4,793,343 APGO 1,963,690 $477,908
LIO 868,558 $296,630 LTH 734,518 $477,904

Volume 19,496,280 Daily Trades 81,761

Value 528,270,411 Daily Symbols Traded 1,309



